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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
08.11.2020 - 9:05 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 25.36 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Berlin (GER) 06.08.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 25.82 DOWGIERT, Anna POL Istambuł (TUR) 13.12.2012
Rekord Polski 18 26.06 FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia POL Poznań 23.11.2019
Rekord Polski 17 26.19 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Oswiecim 27.11.2004
Rekord Polski 16 26.57 FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia POL Łódź 20.12.2017
Rekord Polski 15 27.03 CIERPIAŁOWSKA, Paulina POL Ostrowiec Sw 07.12.2019
Rekord Polski 14 27.03 CIERPIAŁOWSKA, Paulina POL Ostrowiec Św 07.12.2019
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 28.82 605
2. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 29.10 588
3. PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 29.11 587
4. CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.75 550
5. KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 30.08 532
6. WALKUSZ, Hanna 06 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 30.16 528
7. GŁOWACKA, Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 30.20 526
8. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 30.23 524
9. OLKO, Zuzanna 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 31.94 444

15 lat

1. APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.58 620
2. KEMPA, Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 28.72 611
3. KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.18 583
4. BURDYN, Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.38 571
5. ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.65 555
6. RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 29.70 553
7. BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 29.96 538
8. MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.26 522
9. PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 30.49 511

10. BESZTERDA, Maria 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 30.71 500
11. SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 31.09 482
12. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 34.10 365

16 lat

1. GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 29.24 579
2. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 29.85 544
3. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 29.86 544
4. KOZAK, Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.12 530
5. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.78 496
6. KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.92 490
7. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 30.95 488
8. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 31.10 481
9. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 31.65 457

10. KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 32.08 438
11. ZAJACZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.56 419

17 - 18 lat

1. PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.51 696
2. MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz27.60 689
3. BIERNAT, Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 29.11 587
4. KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.47 566
5. HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 29.95 539
6. DĄBROWSKA, Zuzanna 03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 31.06 483
7. MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.32 471
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8. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.70 454

Open

1. FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.01 823
2. JURCZYK, Karolina 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.15 724
3. NOGAJ, Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik 27.34 709
4. PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.51 696
5. MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz27.60 689
6. KOSSAKOWSKA, Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 28.24 643
7. APANAS, Karolina 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.58 620
8. ŚWISTUŃ, Julia 00 AZS AWF Katowice 28.70 612
9. KEMPA, Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 28.72 611

10. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 28.82 605
11. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 29.10 588
12. PIEKARSKA, Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 29.11 587

BIERNAT, Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 29.11 587
14. KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.18 583

LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.18 583
16. GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 29.24 579
17. BURDYN, Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.38 571
18. KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.47 566
19. ROGOWSKA, Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 29.65 555

ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.65 555
21. RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 29.70 553
22. CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.75 550
23. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 29.85 544
24. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 29.86 544
25. HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 29.95 539
26. BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 29.96 538
27. KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 30.08 532
28. KOZAK, Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.12 530
29. WALKUSZ, Hanna 06 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 30.16 528
30. GŁOWACKA, Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 30.20 526
31. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 30.23 524
32. MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.26 522
33. PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 30.49 511
34. BESZTERDA, Maria 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 30.71 500
35. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.78 496
36. KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.92 490
37. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 30.95 488
38. DĄBROWSKA, Zuzanna 03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 31.06 483
39. SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 31.09 482
40. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 31.10 481
41. MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.32 471
42. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 31.65 457
43. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.70 454
44. OLKO, Zuzanna 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 31.94 444
45. KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 32.08 438
46. ZAJACZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.56 419
47. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 34.10 365


